
5k Christmas Carroll

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Chickasha's second best 00:23:22.10 22

2 Super Joggers 00:29:39.96 71

3 Chickasha Runners Combs Clan 00:31:44.03 72

4 Standley Systems 00:30:30.22 74

5 Chickasha Runners Team Turtle 00:32:07.59 86

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TPA 00:31:27.76 4
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5k Christmas Carroll

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chickasha's second best 00:23:22.10 5 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5302 Sara Bawden 00:21:30.11 1

2 3 5300 Jeff Smith 00:22:57.82 3

3 5 5304 Charlie Eckhoff 00:23:39.86 5

4 6 5303 Stacy Carpenter 00:24:10.36 6

5 7 5301 Kristal Bawden 00:24:32.37 7

2 Super Joggers 00:29:39.96 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 5376 Tate Bawden 00:27:02.72 10

2 12 5379 Dom Matthews 00:27:11.84 11

3 14 5378 Will Matthews 00:27:52.56 13

4 17 5377 Joshua Smith 00:30:50.82 16

5 24 5375 Jon Bawden 00:35:21.85 21

3 Chickasha Runners Combs Clan 00:31:44.03 5 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5315 Caleb Combs 00:22:08.32 2

2 10 5312 Steve Combs 00:25:54.35 9

3 13 5313 Rita Combs 00:27:43.94 12

4 28 5316 Oliver Combs 00:41:24.32 24

5 29 5314 Josh Combs 00:41:29.23 25

4 Standley Systems 00:30:30.22 5 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 5321 Scott Blankenship 00:23:25.33 4

2 8 5320 Greg Elliott 00:24:47.75 8

3 18 5322 Sherri Kell 00:31:11.34 17

4 26 5323 Chanelle Willis 00:36:33.11 22

5 27 5324 Jennifer Keeling 00:36:33.55 23

5 Chickasha Runners Team Turtle 00:32:07.59 5 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 5362 Gay McRay 00:30:10.27 14

2 16 5366 Laura Kohnke 00:30:18.83 15

3 20 5363 Chris Mosley 00:32:03.51 18

4 22 5365 Steve Kohnke 00:33:05.24 19

5 23 5364 Mindi Smith 00:35:00.11 20
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5k Christmas Carroll

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 5302 Sara Bawden Runner 00:21:30.11 Chickasha's second best

2 2 5315 Caleb Combs Runner 00:22:08.32 Chickasha Runners Combs Clan

3 3 5300 Jeff Smith Runner 00:22:57.82 Chickasha's second best

4 4 5321 Scott Blankenship Runner 00:23:25.33 Standley Systems

5 5 5304 Charlie Eckhoff Runner 00:23:39.86 Chickasha's second best

6 6 5303 Stacy Carpenter Runner 00:24:10.36 Chickasha's second best

7 7 5301 Kristal Bawden Runner 00:24:32.37 Chickasha's second best

8 8 5320 Greg Elliott Runner 00:24:47.75 Standley Systems

9 0 5409 Riley Taylor Runner 00:25:49.91 TPA

10 9 5312 Steve Combs Runner 00:25:54.35 Chickasha Runners Combs Clan

11 10 5376 Tate Bawden Runner 00:27:02.72 Super Joggers

12 11 5379 Dom Matthews Runner 00:27:11.84 Super Joggers

13 12 5313 Rita Combs Runner 00:27:43.94 Chickasha Runners Combs Clan

14 13 5378 Will Matthews Runner 00:27:52.56 Super Joggers

15 14 5362 Gay McRay Runner 00:30:10.27 Chickasha Runners Team Turtle

16 15 5366 Laura Kohnke Runner 00:30:18.83 Chickasha Runners Team Turtle

17 16 5377 Joshua Smith Runner 00:30:50.82 Super Joggers

18 17 5322 Sherri Kell Runner 00:31:11.34 Standley Systems

19 0 5394 Cooper Mosley Runner 00:32:02.77 TPA

20 18 5363 Chris Mosley Runner 00:32:03.51 Chickasha Runners Team Turtle

21 0 5408 Scott Taylor Runner 00:32:29.44 TPA

22 19 5365 Steve Kohnke Runner 00:33:05.24 Chickasha Runners Team Turtle

23 20 5364 Mindi Smith Runner 00:35:00.11 Chickasha Runners Team Turtle

24 21 5375 Jon Bawden Runner 00:35:21.85 Super Joggers

25 0 5410 Andrew Yarbrough Runner 00:35:28.91 TPA

26 22 5323 Chanelle Willis Runner 00:36:33.11 Standley Systems

27 23 5324 Jennifer Keeling Runner 00:36:33.55 Standley Systems

28 24 5316 Oliver Combs Runner 00:41:24.32 Chickasha Runners Combs Clan

29 25 5314 Josh Combs Runner 00:41:29.23 Chickasha Runners Combs Clan
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